Overview
Communications Inc.
 ©Copyright 2004 Vilink Communications, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
MC 100 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX
Smart Fast Ethernet
Media Converter
The Smart Fast Ethernet Media Converters support media conversion
between 10/100Base-TX and 100Base-FX networks.  There are

   Intelligent Chassis System
Features
Ordering Information
Model Description
MC100SC03 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Standalone Smart Fast Ethernet Converter (1310 SM, SC, dual fiber)
MC100SC05 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX  Standalone Smart Fast Ethernet Converter (1550 SM, SC, dual fiber)
MC100RSC03 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX  Rackmount Smart Fast Ethernet Converter (1310 SM, SC, dual fiber)
MC100RSC05 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX  Rackmount Smart Fast Ethernet Converter (1550 SM, SC, dual fiber)
MC100SC35 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX  Standalone Smart Fast Ethernet Converter (1310 SM, SC, single fiber)
MC100SC53 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX  Standalone Smart Fast Ethernet Converter (1550 SM, SC, single fiber)
MC100RSC35 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Rackmount Smart Fast Ethernet Converter (1310 SM, SC, single fiber)
MC100RSC53 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX  Rackmount Smart Fast Ethernet Converter (1550 SM, SC, single fiber)
* Other options are availabe (SC/ST connectors, Multimode).  Please call for availability
MC Series
Model: MC100 MC100(S) MC100R MC100R(S)
Standards 10/100Base-TX / 100Base-FX